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SITE PLAN NOTES

SITE PLAN
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mmﬁammmmmﬂ.wm
COORDINATENERIFY WITH LADWP

'rE)PALurREETo senam

Mm W

'STAINESS STEEL POGL, SEE POCL CONSULTANT
FIRE HYDRANT, REF, GVIL DWGS., FINAL LOCATION TO
BE VERIFIED BY FIRE DEPARTWENT

O

1,00 NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. coumnopssuuvemvmmmmmn Dwenskws

5, ALL SURFACE:

WORK BY
HALL BE REPAIRED AT NO COST TO THE OWNER.

AT
FOUND, THE ARCHITECT SHALL BE NOTIFIED FOR cuﬂrmﬂo«

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FURNISH ALL MATERIALS LABOR, EQUIPMENT, TRANSPORTATION

AND SEFMCES NECESSARY FOR THE SATISFACTORY COMPLETION OF WORK. ALL EGUIPMENT,

WORK AND MATERIALS SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL CURRENT AND LOCAL APPLICABLE CODES AND
TAKE OVER THE

DRAWINGS.

3,1F THE CONTRACTOR ASCERTAINS AT ANY TIME THAT REQUIREMENTS OF THS CONTRACT
CONFLICT WTH OR ARE IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAWS, CODES, REGULATIONS AND
ORDIKANCES, HE SHALL NOT PROCEED WITH WORK IN_QUESTIOR, EXCEPT AT HIS OWNRISK.

6. ANAPPROVED SEISMIC GAS SHUTOFF VALVE SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE FUEL GAS LINE ON
THE DOWN STREAM SIDE OF THE UTILITY METER AND BE RIGIOLY CONNECTED TO THE
EXTERIOR OF THE BUILDING OR STRUCTURE CONTAINING THE FUEL GAS PIPING. FOR PERMIT
INFORMATION CONTACT THE PLUMBING DIVISION,

12. BALCONY PROJECT INTO FRONT YARD IS 3 MAXIMUM.

13, WALKS, SIDEWALKS AND PEDES TRIAN WAYS SHALL BE FREE OF GRATING WHENEVER

POSSIBLE. IF THERE ARE GRATINGS, GRID OPEMINGS ARE TO BE NO MORE THAN 12° IN THE
DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC FLOW.

14 SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS FOR UTILITIES,

7 100% oF
FOOTING. SPRAY HEADS HOT ALLOWED IN THIS PROJECT.

8 CONTRACTOR 10 PROVIDE SECURITY BY MEANS OF A MIMMUM EIGHT FOOT HIGH FENCE
MAINTAINED AROUND THE ENTIRE SITE PRIOR 10 START OF WORK.

1. oF NOT ARCHITECT.

20, VERNY GATES BOXAT AN
ACCESSIBLE LOCATION FOR FIRE DEPARTMENT EMERGENCY ACCESS. THE KEY BOX SHALL
SHALL ACCESS AS

REQUIRED BY FIRE DEPARTMENT.

23 TENPORARY BE PROVIDE AS SECTION
3306, OBTAIN PUBLIC WORKS' APPROVAL. {3201.3, 320234, 330}

22. SCREENS,

BARRICADES,
CLIMNING SHALL -Emmmnmmmuurmwm BALCONY. OR SIILAR
. OF THE UTILITY POLE OR SIMILAR STRUCTURES. {6707)

16, SEE 148" AND 14" NOTES AND
ALL DRAINAGE FROM ROOF, AND SITE DRAINAGE ARE SHOWN ON PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

17. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHOWN ON SITE IS NEW.

18, PROVIDE 1/4°/) FOOT MIN. SLOPE TG DRAIN TYP, AT YARDS AND BALCONIES PROVIDE N4*/1
FODT SLOPE AWAY FROM THE BLILDING AT SIDEWALKS TYP,

19, OR NEAR of

23, SEE CIVIL DRAMINGS FOR DRAIN LOCATIONS AND SITE CRAINAGE

24.1T IS THE INTENT OF THE ARCHITECTS TO. ‘nE ‘THE FINISH FLOOR ELEVATIONS WITH THE
EXJS"ING SDEWAI.K TOMEET APPLICABLE CODE AND AD.A. REQUIREMENTS. IHE GRADES
INTERPOLATED FROM THE SUWEY PROVIDED T0 THE ARCHITEC]
no'r BE vzmm FOR ACCURAGY, THEREFORE. CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY Bom uvlL
OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

UNTIL ARCHTECT HAS HAS BEEN
NADE BY THE ARCHITECT, 9. AND FENCES IN PERMIT
NOT FLOW GVER oR ACROSS
A WHENTT I SERVICES TO MAKE Anwsm PRIVATE PROPERTY, ). ROOF
piheitr OF 8 uonﬁ SHALL BE CARRIED OVER SIDEWALKS. CONDUCT ALL DOWNSPOUT AND ROGF DRAINS TO THE mmﬁs
GIVEN TO THE OWNER. SYSTEM.
POSSIBLE DURA mmn:mnrmuomsemnwmmnﬁ

DEA. IF THIS SHEET IS NOT 24 36", IT IS A REDUCED PRINT

10 ALL WALK SURFACES 70 BE SUP-RESISTANT SURFACES.
11. PROVIDE 3" CLEAR ACCE S AROUNO BURLDING.

. BEDE: ACCESS TOALL ]
ENTRANGES AND EXTERIOR GROUND FLOOR EXIFS, AND ACCESS TO NORMAL PATHS OF TRAVEL
ANO WHERE NECESSARY TO PROVIDE ACCESS. SHALL INCORFORATE PEDESTRIAN RAMPS. CURS
RAMPS, ETC. {11304 1)

26 CONCRETE STAIR REGUIREMENT 11" WN. TREADS - ' MAX RISER, CONTRACTOR TD VERKY
GRADES AND ADJUST NUMBER DF RISERS REQUIRED. IF NECESSARY. STAIRS smu. CONFORM
WITH CODE REQUIREMENTS REF STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS AND SHEET A900.

2. TYPE,

20, SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR HARDSCAPE, LANDSCAPE AND COMMON SPACE FURNTURE
LAYOUT

29, AUTORATIC LANDSCAPE IRRIGATORS SHALL BE INSTALLED SUCH THAT IT DOESN'T SPRAY ON
THE BURDING.
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WITH NEOPRENE WASHERS. INSTALL SCREWS TO ENSURE THAT WASHERS
CONTACT

MAXIMUM
NETRATE

* AL
, TYPICAL.

OTHER SOURCES OF NOISTURE.

AN OPERATION AND MAINTERANCE MANUAL INCLUDING . AT A MINIMLM, THE ITEMS LISTED IN
CAL GREEN SECTION 4.410.1 SHALL BE COMPLETED AND PLACED I THE BUILDING AT THE TIME
OF FINAL INSPECTION

TYPICAL

PARKING:

-THE ELECTRICAL SYSTEN SHALL HAVE SUFFICIENT CAPACITY TO suu.xmmosn CHARGE ALL
SPACES AT THE FILL| THE BE

BASED \}POJJAWPE__F;J‘IMW BRANCH CIRCUIT.

HAVE SUFFICIENT CAPACITY TO SIMULTANEOUSLY CHARGE ALL
ELECTRIC VEHICLES AT THEIR FULL RATED AMPERAGE.

-4 SEPERATE ELECTRICAL PLAN CHECK IS REQUIRED TO VERIFY THE RACEWAY NETHODIS) WIRING
SCHEMATICS AND ELECTAICAL CALCULATIONS FOR THE ELECTRICAL CHARGING SYSTEM. THE
RACEWAY SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THE TRADE SZE 1.

APPROVED LA CITY AGENCY HAVING A SERVICE FOR INSPECTION OF MATERIALS AT THE
FACTORY.

WAL INSULATION SHALL FILL £ CONTENUOUSLY TOUCH CAVITY ON AL 6 SIDES - NC AIR GAPS.
WRAP AT AR GAP BETWEEN STUD AND RC CHANNEL REF. WALL TYPE DETAILS

PROVIOE TYVEK
ONSHEET ASO1 & AR02.

ON 5 SIDE

GENERAL MOTES:
OPEMINGS IN EXIT PASSAGEWAYS SHALL BE LMITED 70 THOSE
'NECESSARY FOREXIT ACCESS FROM NORMALLY OCCUPIE|
AN FOR EGRESS FROM THE EXIT PASSAGEWAY. ELEVATORS SHALL
NOT OPEN INTO AN EXIT PASSAGEWAY (CBC 10245]
-7 1.7 T4 T8
ptr | LEGEND
9901z !
3 — = PROPERIY UNE
108.1 ST cowremewaLem
SR CMUWALL PER STRUCT.
el e e s e S e ey e e et s Sl e gamnaes e OAGS Pl ACE s S e o S i e P e=——=  WETALSTUDWALLUNO.
\ GROUND FLOOR . ) e
1/8"= 10"
. / i_ -
GENERAL NOTES ————————
sereR o SHEET A3 | AND SJTE PL QUTDOOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS: ] METAL STUD FRAMING @ SUBTERRANEAN PaP1 OOR, LANDSCAPE 5 ;ﬁavwamx NR# mspromm g&s
LANDSCAPE DESIGN REQUIRES 100% DR oF PROVIDE FIRE SPRILER SYSTEM SHALL BE APPROVED BY PLUMEING D1V, PRGR 1D -OUTOOGR LXRTNG SYSTEMS SHALLBEDESICREDAMD RSTALED TOCOUPLY WIHALLOF | +THE SERVICE PANEL OR SUB PANEL CIRCUT OIRECTORY SHALL IDENTIEY THE OVERGURRENT LTS THAT INCLUDE LANDSCAPR WORK, THE LASIDSCAPE CERTIFICATION, FORM GaN S (REFCML £ PURMBING DNGE )
FOOTING, SPRAY HEADS NOT ALLOWED IN THIS PROECT. INSTALLATION. 2214176} THE FOLLOWING &) THE MINMUM REQUXREMENTS IN CALIFORNA ENERGY CODE FOR PROTECTIVE DEVKCE ETAL STUD FRAUING TYP, @ TYPE 1 CONSTRUCTION 12, SHALL BE COMPLETED PRIGR 10 FIRAL INSPECTION APPROVAL. ® PLANTER DRAIN ALL DRAINS. T0 DRAIN TO
~SEAL EXTERNAL CRACKS, JOINTS ETC. WATH CAULKING AND INSTALL PEST-PROOF SCREENS | - CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE SPRINKLER AT ALL CONCEALED SPACES LARGER THANE™ FER | ZONES 1. 5) BACKLIGHT. UPLIGHT AND GLARE {BUG) RATINGS AS DEFINED IN Ewmmu l, ;CAPABL SN ACCORRANCE VATH THE FLECTRCAL COE, WOO0 FRAMANG NOT PERIMIT 120 PLANTERS AT FRONT YARD SHALL NOT EXCEED &2 ABOVE ADSAGENT FINSHORADE & DRYWELLS (REF. L & PLUMBING OWGS.)
WHERE REQURED, NFPA1, O SOLIOLY FILL MTHIRSULATION. NLOWABLE BUG RATINGS NOT EXCEEDING THOSE SHOWNIN ON TAGLE 5,106, <FOR PARKING STRIPPING DETAN. SEE SHEET AD PLANTERS AT SIDE YARD SHALL NOT EXCEEDE - ABOVE ADACENT FINISH GRADE |12 2262001} oo
POST SIGN STATING ‘N0 SOKING ATHN 28 FECT OF BULDIG ENTRANGE "PLEASEODNOT | -NSTALL CONCEALED FIRE SPR#LERS THROUGHOUT. T § EXT DB STRPING OF SALLS SEALL BE PER 20MMG GO SECTION 1221C5p). CHART HO.5 woopcorermucTIoN g s o O FREEXIINGUISHER CABINET - RECESSED AT TETEC N PR AL et MBS,
THROW SUTTS ON GROUND" AT ALL -OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHALL BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED WITH SHIELDING, SUCH THAT THE < RESIDENTIAL FLOORS & SURFACE NOUNTED
TOLESS THAN 87 VERTICAL LIGHT SOURCE CANNOT BE SEEK FROM ADACENT RESICENTIAL PROPERTIES OR THE PUBLIC | ELECTRICAL NOTES: TN T T — fEF ‘GARAGES {MAX, 75'FRGM ANY PORTION OF 0B NO.
CAEARAHCE THROUGHOUT PRKING GARACE ANNULAR SPACES AROUND PIPES. ELECTRIC CABLES, CONDUATS, OR OTHER OPENINGS IN THE | RIGHT-OF-WAY, NORFROM ABOVE -THE UAIN ELECTRICAL HAVEA 200 Wt nmvslmmu:mmmuc SIWDATDNO @1 LA P00 03 BURLDING, SEE %S 1801
DOUBLE STRIPING OF STALLS SHALL BE PER ZOMING CODE SECTION 122145, CHART MO, 5. SEE sm.ucnonmvesn SRTERCRWLLE SHALLGE FROTECTED AGANSI THEPASAGE OF INSTALLATION OF A DOUBLE POLE CIRCUT BREAXER FOR A FUTURE SGLAR ELECTRIC MJTES, SHALL FAVE A ‘ Ha
1848033 RODEN R, CONCRETE MASONRY, OR DSSINRLABMETALS; INSTALLATION. THE RESERVED SPACE SHALL BE POSITIONED AT THE OPPOSITE (LOAD; SHD FROM | pernet cor SED 10 T HOSE BiB. DATE
£ SEE SOFFIT PLANFOR HEAD CLEARANGE REQUREUENT ON SHLLAZR ETAL mvﬁ ORI PRONE 10 CORAOSIH il 56 PROTECTED INACCORDANGE WITH ~PROVIOE NEOPRENE GASKET AT DISSMILAR METALS TYPICAL THROUGHOUT, TIE BPUT FRROER LoCATION O W YHARKED § yoperam THaS FI a EX TESTED I ke IO faiac Liutousibi il HTUMESCENT CONTHGATAL pi eyl /i T —— 07-07-2022
CANTERDLS DEUNERED 10 M CONSTRUGTION SITE $HALL BE PROTECTED FROM RAIN OR POOL EQUIPHENT: THE MAIN SERVICE PANEL SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM BUSBAR RATING OF 200 AMPS. b ",,‘f:g,’;i’g‘ b, iR L STRUCTURAL WS FOR FESTAABED COnETRCH ‘STEEL MEMBERS, RN
METALLATH: OTHER SOURCES OF MOISTLRI POOL EQUIPMENT SHAL!. BE MECHANICAL PADS & AT -PROVIDE ADEQUATE LIGHTING TO ENSURE SAFE ACCESS T0 BICYCLE N THEREOF 1SE, SHALL BE 0 INDICATE WALL TYPESEE » AS1A A 1 ,8- - 1 . On
ATTACHLNIH [0 BUPPORTS AT & O IXSTHL LATH USING HOT.0IP GALVAMZED FASIENERS.  + UATERILS DELNERED To VE CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE PROTEGTED FROM RANOR ISOLATORS, SBAAR TO CONDENSING UNT SRS ISQLATORS, ACCORMCE TN BECTION 2 7R S gl el st s ol ol W p— - SHEETS A901. A%l ASO1D =
& RICA S =
ELECTRICAL VEHICLE CHARGING STATION, SHEET NO.

CONSTRUCTION SHALL FACIUTATE THE
INTALLATION OF ELECTRICAL VEHICLE SUPPLY

EQUIPNENT (CALGrwen - 4.1054.2, 5,106.11)
STALLS:§ 10, 11, 12,12, 25

A204

DEA: 1F THIS SHEET IS NOT 24 36", IT IS A REDUCED PRINT
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PANEL ABOVE, TYP.

"UNE OF COLUMN BELOW SLAB - COLUMN SHETS @
_THISLEVEL, TYP. (REF. STRUCT. DWGS )

"(E) POWER POLE TO BE REMOVED /RELOGATED,
CGORDINATENERIFY WITH LADWP

" & CONCRETE 0URD
mrmcmwuwm

wu: P WAS'E(BSARYTOADIBIESLWES
CONCRETE -

CONCRETE OVERPOUR T0 MATCH LINE OF ADJACENT
COLUMNS. AS LLUSTRATED.

42 STEEL GUARDRAL W/ METAL SALES TI6E
‘CORRUGATED PERFORATED METAL INFLL

2X4 FURRED WALL WITH ONELAYER OF 56° TYPE X
GYPSUMBOARD

ESR-1456 - SR OF 78 OR BETTER - COOL ROOF, REF.

"WRAP EXPOSED PORTIONS OF COLURR WITH 54"
GYPSUMBOARD OVER 12 METAL FURRING __
. mseenmmm.m_sammam |

LEGEND

—— = — ——— PROPERTYLINE

TH022 T4 PM

GENERAL NOTES

THIS DRAWING.

“ermTo srﬁum ANO SITE PLAN NOTES NOT
FOOTING, mvmmmmnm
SEAL EXTERNAL CRACKS, JOINTS ETC, WITH CAULKING. M) INSTALL PEST-PROOF SCREENS
WHERE REGURED.
POST SIGN STATING *NO SMOKING WITHIN 75 FEET OF BUILDING ENTRANCE "PLEASE DO NOT
THROW BUTTS ON GROUND® AT ALL BUILDING ENTRIES,

si TO LESS THAN 3-7 VERTICAL

CLEARANCE THROUGHOUT PARKING GARAGE

DOUBLE STRIPING OF STALLS SHALL BE PER ZONING CODE SECTION 122145, GHART NQ §. SEE
164033

- SEE SOFFIT PLAN FOR HEAD CLEARANCE REQUIREMENT ON ST, 209

- ALL TRASH BINS SHALL BE COVERED

METALLATH:
ATTACH LATH TO SUPPORTS AT & O.C. INSTALL LATH USING HOT-DIP GALVANIZED FASTENERS.
WITH NEOPRENE WASHERS. INSTALL SCREWS TO ENSURE THAT WASHERS KAS MAXIMUM

CONTACT PENETRATE

F STAPLES ARE USED 70 ATTACHLATH, ALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE GAULKED AND SEALED,
TYPICAL

3 PRIOR 1O

-PROVIDE FIRE SPRI!
INSTALLATION. 1221A17(d)
- CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL
t‘PAIl ‘OR SOLICLY FILL WITHINSULATION.
CONCEALED FIRE SPRINKLERS THROUGHOUT, INT, & EXT.

THAN &, PER

‘CONCRETE WALL PER STRUCTURAL
e=m ‘CMU WALL PER STRUCT,

2 STUOWALLUN.G.
OO FIRE RATED WALL - 2HR

DEMISING PARTITION WALL - THR

QUTDQOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS:
-OUTDOOR LIGHTING SYSTEMS SHALL BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED TO COMPLY WITH ALL OF

~THE SERVICE PANEL OR SUB PANEL CIRCUIT DIRECTORY SHALL IDENTIFY THE OVERCURRENT

20NES 14,5} BACKLIGHT. UPL THAS-11, i)

ALLOWABLE BUG ancsum EXCEEDING THOSE SHOWN IN ON TABLE 5.106.2.

-QUTDOOR LIGHTING SHALL BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED WITH SHIELOING, SUCH THAT THE
LIGH SOURCE CANNOT BE SEEN FROM ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES OR THE PUBLIC
NOR 71

~ ANHULAR SPACE: ES. CONDUTS, INTHE
SOLE/OT
RODENTS BY

METAL PLATES,
CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE.

~MATERIALS DELIVERED TO THE
OTHER SOURCES OF MOISTURE.
MATERIALS DELIVERED TO THE CONSTRUCTION $ITE SHALL BE PROTECTED FROM RAIN DR

OTHER SOURCES OF MOISTURE.

MORTAR, OR
8E

SHALL BE. RAINOR

MAINTENANCE MAKUAL.

AN OPERATION ANO MAINTENANCE MANUAL INCLUDING . AT A INIMUR, THE ITEMS LISTEDIN
CAL GREEN SECTION 4410.3, SHALL BE COMPLETED AND PLACED IN THE BUILDING AT THE TIME
OF FINAL INSPECTION

DISSIMILAR NETALS:
PROVIDE NEOPRENE GASKET AT DISSIMILAR METALS, TYPICAL THROUGHOUT,

POOL EQUIPMENT:
POOL EGUIPMENT SHALL BE MDUNTED ON MECHANICAL PADS & ATTACHED WITH SPRING
ISOLATORS. SIMILAR TO CONDENSING UNIT SPRING ISDLATORS,

SHALL ROOF

TYPICAL.

ARKING:
“THE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SHALL BAVE SUFFICIENT CAPAGITY T0 SIHllTMEOUSLV CHARGE Au
AT THE FULL R/ THE EV!

WITH CODE.
~FOR PARKING STRIPPING DETAIL, SEE SHEET A035
DOUBLE MALL BE PER.

METAL STVD FRANING f SUETERFANEAN

‘ i

-METAL STUD FRAMING, TYP. OT"( 1 CONSTRUCTION
“WOOD FRAMING NOT PERME]

LANDSCAPE

-FOR PROJECTS THAY INCLUDE LANDSCAPE WORK, THE L FORM GRN
12, SHALL BE COMPLE TED PRIOR TO FINAL INSPECTION APPROVAL.

-PLANTERS AT FRONT YARD SHALL NOT EXCEED 47" ABOVE ADJACENT FINSH GRADE &
PLANTERS AT SO YARD SHALL NOT EXCEEQ & - " ABOVE ADJACENT FINISH GRADE (12 2202001}

1221C50). CHART NO.§ WOO0D CONSTRUCTION @ 4rd - 801 FLOORS:

ELECTRIAL HOTES; L2 OREFRE G d PLUMANG.
STHE MANELECTRICAL SERVICE PANFL SHALL HAVE A R2SERVED SPAGE TUALLON FOR ANDWNIGH WHENTESTED I ACCORDANGE WITH 8.C. STANDARD NO, 2.1 FOR A Psmon 2 o) L DRSROUISTO URANTO RTERN

FUTURE 50U :
" TE SHALL BE THE OPROSITE (LoAD) END FRoM | MNUTES SHALL HAVE AFLAME e itk

e e i 5

RSO UTURE SOUAR ELECTRE - SNV S PREREENG LA mAmesz-v THE RAN COATMG AT L STEEL REGRED 10
~THE MAIN SERVICE PANEL SHALL HAVE A MINUM BUSBAR RATING OF 200 AMPS. i . b
-PROVIDE ADEQUATE LIGHTING T0 ENSURE SAFE ACCESS 70 BICYCL N -“-L“HERML SHALL SHA.LLBE rumsn R AN i e STRUCTURAL DWGS FOR RESTRAINED ;wsmxnonoﬂsvsa MEMBERS.

MASIK,
<THE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM SHALL HAVE stlC!M CAPACITY TO SIMULTANEOUSLY CHARGE ALL
[ELECTRIC VEHICLES AT THEIR FULL RATED AMPY
A SEPERATE ELECTRICAL mumuntmmwwwv THE RACE#AY RETHOD(S}, WIRING
THE

RACEWAY SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THE VRADE suzs X

sunmurv FOR EXPOSURE T0 THE WEATHER, SUGH I0ENT) SHALL BE ISSUED BY AN
APMOVED LA CITY AGEKCY HAVING A SERVICE FOR NSPECI’ION OF MATERIALS AT THE

INSLLATION:
WALL INSULATION SHALL FILL & CONTINUOUSLY TOUCH CAVITY ON ALL 6 SIDES - NO AR GAPS.
PROVIDE TYVEK WRAP AT AIR GAP BETWEEN STUD AMO RC CHANMEL, REF. WALL TYPE DETAILS.
OM SHEET AS01 8 AS02.

- NO AIR GAPS.

e e

o
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f2d
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AREA DRAIN. ALL DRAINS TO DRAIN 7O
DRYWELLS (REF. CVIL & PLUMBING DIWGS.)
PLANTERAREA DRAIN ALL DRAINS TO DRAIN TO
DRYWELLS (REF. CMLE
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10082019 /[, REVISION _‘
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11132018 (A, REVISION |
h - 1
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INSPIRE HOLLYWOOD
1530 CASSIL PLACE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90028

LOTS: 4,5,6,7
BLOCK: NONE
TRACT: RAWLINGS-
LOUNSEBURY
APN: 5547-018-035
LOT AREA: 28,686.9 SF
ON-SITE BUILDING AREA: 107,012 SF
ON-SITE PARKING: 230 SPACES
SEATING

8TH FLR: 11 INTERIOR
76 EXTERIOR

4TH FLR: 8 INTERIOR
4 EXTERIOR

0 8TH FL. DECK- A-RCP

14" =10
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_PAINT (REF. STRUCT. DWGS.) -
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05 WOSFRAVEDSTAR . __
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TYPE 18 CONSTRUCTION

GYP. BO. CEILING AT 110 34" AF F., UNO.
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AN DFARCHFEST NEL

STANP

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNTIL
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WORKING SET - NOT FOR
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INSPIRE | Hollywood
1522- 1538 N. CASSIL PLACE,
LOS ANGELES CA 90028

SHEET TITLE
ENLARGED 8TH FLOCR
LARGE DECK /REC.
ROOM
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PLAN CHECK SUBMITTAL
EL. L3 e
‘5 ', REVISION

11122019 PERMIT SET
1132019 REVISICN
0131 575
06-11-757, /1, YNCA ENTRANGE
722020 /4" ELEVATOR SHAFT DEPTH
014220 T\ HRWAL
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